Ingleton C of E Primary School
End of Year Results

2018-2019
EYFS
Number in Reading Writing Maths
each cohort | SCHOOL | National SCHOOL National SCHOOL National
(% of each Average Average Average
pupil) (2018) (2018) (2018)
Reception 7 (14.3%) 80%
e EYFS GLD 6/7 pupils = 86% Achieved GLD / National Average (2018) 71.5%
e Year 1: Phonic Screening Check 5/7 pupils 71% / National Average (2019) 82%
Key Stage 1 (Number of Pupils 6: 16.6%)
End of KS1 (end of Y2) Reading Writing Maths Science
Teacher SAT SPAG Teacher Teacher SAT Teacher Assessment
Assessment Assessment | Assessment

At Expected Standard
(School)

National Average at
Expected Standard
(2019)

At Greater Depth
Standard (School)

National Average at
Greater Depth Standard
(2019)

75%

25%

69%

15%

76%

22%

82%

n/a




Key Stage 2 (Number of Pupils 6 — 16.6%)

At Expected Standard
(School)

National Average at
Expected Standard (2019)

At Greater Depth
Standard (School)

At Greater Depth
Standard (National
Average)

73%

27%

36%

78%

20%

79%

27%

End of KS2 (end of Y6) Reading Writing Maths Science
Teacher SAT SPAG SAT Teacher Teacher SAT Teacher Assessment
Assessment Assessment | Assessment

82%

n/a

End of KS2 RWM Combined

At Expected Standard (School)

National Average at Expected Standard (2019)

Percentage of pupils achieving the higher
standard (RWM Combined - School)

Percentage of pupils achieving the higher
standard (RWM Combined - National)

11%

Key Stage 2 Average Scale Score

Average Scaled Scores

School 2019

National Average 2019

Readin

104

Maths

105

SPAG

106




